fUCI

FEMMES MASTERS / WOMEN MASTERS

UNION

CYCLISTE
INTERNATIONALE

MEILLEURE PERFORMANCE / BEST PERFORMANCE

Age Group Distance
Time Trial

30-34 500m
35-39 500m
40-44 500m
45-49 500m
50-54 500m
55-59 500m
60-64 500m
65-69 500m
70-74 500m
75-79 2000m

Performance

37.505
36.535
37.048
35.328
37.474
38.717
40.818
41.901
42.656
45.446

Sprint (Best Time in Qualifying Time Trial)

30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79

Pursuit
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
2000m

2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m

10.976
11.972
12.14

11.533
12.074
12.34

13.605
13.71

14.565
15.743

2.29.828
2.29.875
2.24.753
2.29.161
2.31.595
2.38.457
2.38.662
2.41.369
3.03.106
3.18.757

Best Hour Performance (non Championship event)

30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79

41km 564
42km425
47km 061
41km2397
44km427
40km 946
41km 116
40km416

27km 894

Name

Suzie Marshall
Madeline Moore (37)
Alison Chisholm (41)
Gea Johnson (48)
Janni Bormann (51)
Claire Olsen

Lenita Anthony

Jan Palchikoff (65)
Bonnie Woodbury (70)
Barbara Gicquel (77)

Tammy Thomas
Laurelea Moss

Jessica Laws (40)

Gea Johnson (48)

Sally McKenna (54)
Claire Olsen

Charlotte Miller (60)
Charlotte Miller
Bonnie Woodbury (70)
Barbara Gicquel (77)

Katrina Hair

Laurelea Moss (39)
Molly Van Houweling
Catherine Moore (45)
Jayne Paine (51)
Annette Williams (55)
Lenita Anthony

Mary Ellen Allen (65)
Bonnie Woodbury (74)
Barbara Gicquel (77)

Roxana Islas Garcia (30)
Jane Emans

Molly van Houweling
Lilian Pfluke

Anna Davis (45)
Clemence Ruth (55)

Jan Palchikoff (63)

Jan Palchikoff

Patricia Baker (75)

Best Hour Performance behind Derny (non Championship event)

35-39

08.05.2018

52km 406

Adelia Neethling (39)

Country

USA
GBR
GBR
USA
DEN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

GBR
AUS
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

MEX
CAN
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA

USA

AUS

Date

2000
2016
2014
2012
2015
2017
2017
2016
2013
2017

2002
2016
2014
2015
2018
2017
2012
2017
2013
2017

2004
2017
2017
2015
2016
2017
2017
2015
2017
2017

2012
2017
2017
2006
2018
2014
2014
2017

2014

2016

at Championship
or other date/venue

Championship
Championship
Championship
10.07.2015
17.12.2015
04.06.2017
16.07.2017
Championship
Championship
Championship

06.08.2002
08.10.2016
14.03.2014
10.07.2015
02.03.2018
04.06.2017
25.07.2012
04.06.2017
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
16.07.2017
10.07.2015
Championship
Championship
15.07.2017
03.07.2015
Championship
Championship

06.04.2012
23.09.2017
14.07.2017
10.09.2006
09.03.2018
31.10.2014
31.10.2014
28.09.2017

31.10.2014

02.10.2016

Venue

Manchester (GBR)
Manchester (GBR)
Manchester (GBR)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Ballerup (DEN)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Manchester (GBR)
Manchester (GBR)
Carson (USA)

Colorado Springs (USA)
Manchester (GBR)
Melbourne (AUS)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Melbourne (AUS)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Manchester (GBR)
Carson (USA)

Manchester (GBR)
Carson (USA)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Colorado Springs (USA)
Manchester (GBR)
Carson (USA)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Carson (USA)

Carson (USA)

Mexico (MEX)

Milton (CAN)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Manchester (USA)
Melbourne (AUS)
Carson (USA)

Carson (USA)

Carson (USA)

Carson (USA)

Melbourne (AUS)



